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3.2 Off-sale (10)

CUB FOODS #155940, 585 NORTHTOWN DRIVE NE 1.

KWIK TRIP #206, 3405 LAKE DR NE 2.

TARGET STORE T-1832, 1500 109TH AVE NE 3.

SUPERAMERICA #4445, 10865 UNIVERSITY AVE  NE 4.

SUPERAMERICA #4321, 9720 CENTRAL AVE NE 5.

CUB FOODS #31664, 4205 PHEASANT RIDGE DRIVE NE 6.

WAL-MART STORES, INC., 11505 ULYSSES ST NE 7.

CUB FOODS #31224, 12595 CENTRAL AVENUE NE 8.

KWIK TRIP #896, 1355 85TH AVE NE 9.

SUPERAMERICA #4311, 12504 CENTRAL AVE  NE 10.

3.2 On-sale (10)

DIXIE BLUE BAR-B-QUE, 2330 CLOUD DR NE 101 1.

NOODLES & COMPANY, 10340 BALTIMORE STREET NE Ste 180 2.

HAT TRICK CAFÉ, 1700 105TH AVENUE NE 3.

CAROL’S RESTAURANT, 11888 ABERDEEN STREET NE 4.

NATIONAL YOUTH GOLF COURSE, 1700 105th AVENUE NE 5.

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE STE 100 6.

BANQUETS OF MINNESOTA BLAINE, 1009 109TH AVENUE NE 7.

METRO GUN CLUB CORP., 10601 NAPLES ST NE 8.

JIMBO’S, 8550 VAN BUREN STREET NE 9.

CHUCK E CHEESE’S, 8943 UNIVERSITY AVENUE NE 10.

Club On-sale (1)

SGT. JOHN  RICE VFW POST 6316, 1374 109TH AVE NE 1.

Off-sale Liquor (8)

STAR LIQUOR, 10731 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 1.

TOURNAMENT LIQUOR, 10901 BALTIMORE ST NE 2.

CENTURY LIQUORS, 4355 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 124 3.

G-WILL LIQUORS, 2320 CLOUD DR NE 4.

MGM WINE & SPIRITS, 255 COUNTY ROAD 10 NE 5.

BLAINE LIQUOR, 3453 LAKE DR NE 140 6.

CENTRAL SPIRITS LIQUOR STORE, 1438 93RD LN NE 7.

TOP TEN LIQUORS, 12513 CENTRAL AVE NE 8.

On-sale Liquor (27)

CHILI'S GRILL & BAR, 1430 109TH AVE NE 1.

BUFFALO WILD WINGS, 1540 109TH AVE NE SUITE 300 2.

OLE PIPER INN, 1416 93RD LANE NE 3.
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AXEL'S BONFIRE, 4365 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 102 4.

SAN JOSE MEXICAN RESTAURANT, 12531 CENTRAL AVE NE 5.

HAJIME SUSHI RESTAURANT, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE 220 6.

BRICKS KITCHEN & PUB, 10673 BALTIMORE ST NE 7.

ACAPULCO MEXICAN RESTAURANT, 9360 BALTIMORE ST NE 160 8.

KINTARO SUSHI & HIBACHI, 10340 BALTIMORE ST NE 100 9.

FLIPPIN DOUGH dba BROADWAY BAR & PIZZA, 11822 ABERDEEN ST NE 10.

MISONO SUSHI ASIAN BISTRO, 4345 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 204 11.

BLAINBROOK, 12000 CENTRAL AVE NE 12.

BANQUETS OF MINNESOTA BLAINE, 1009 109TH AVENUE NE 13.

BRUNSWICK ZONE XL, 11351 ULYSSES ST NE 14.

RED LOBSTER #0224, 8500 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 15.

GREEN MILL, 4355 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 120 16.

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL, 599 NORTHTOWN DR NE 500 17.

TOURNAMENT PLAYERS CLUB, 11444 TOURNAMENT PLAYERS PKWY NE 18.

APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR, 199 NORTHTOWN DR NE 19.

CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE BLAINE, 10400 BALTIMORE ST NE 200 20.

APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR, 4345 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 202 21.

FOGERTY ARENA "THE ICE HOUSE" DBA STICKS, 9250 LINCOLN ST NE 22.

TAVERN GRILL RESTAURANT & BAR, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE 270 23.

OLD CHICAGO, 198 NORTHTOWN DR NE 24.

THE ROADSIDE, 12530 ULYSSES ST NE 25.

WILD BILL'S SPORTS SALOON, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE #100 26.

BROOK HALL, 11930 CENTRAL AVE NE 27.

Public Drinking (1)

SGT. JOHN  RICE VFW POST 6316, 1374 109TH AVE NE 1.

Sunday On-sale Liquor (28)

OLD CHICAGO, 198 NORTHTOWN DR NE 1.

BROOK HALL, 11930 CENTRAL AVE NE 2.

TOURNAMENT PLAYERS CLUB, 11444 TOURNAMENT PLAYERS PKWY NE 3.

OLE PIPER INN, 1416 93RD LANE NE 4.

ACAPULCO MEXICAN RESTAURANT, 9360 BALTIMORE ST NE 160 5.

GREEN MILL, 4355 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 120 6.

THE ROADSIDE, 12530 ULYSSES ST NE 7.

FOGERTY ARENA "THE ICE HOUSE" DBA STICKS, 9250 LINCOLN ST NE 8.

BANQUETS OF MINNESOTA BLAINE, 1009 109TH AVENUE NE 9.

MISONO SUSHI ASIAN BISTRO, 4345 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 204 10.

FLIPPIN DOUGH dba BROADWAY BAR & PIZZA, 11822 ABERDEEN ST NE 11.

KINTARO SUSHI & HIBACHI, 10340 BALTIMORE ST NE 100 12.

BRICKS KITCHEN & PUB, 10673 BALTIMORE ST NE 13.
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RED LOBSTER #0224, 8500 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 14.

SAN JOSE MEXICAN RESTAURANT, 12531 CENTRAL AVE NE 15.

BUFFALO WILD WINGS, 1540 109TH AVE NE SUITE 300 16.

CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE BLAINE, 10400 BALTIMORE ST NE 200 17.

BRUNSWICK ZONE XL, 11351 ULYSSES ST NE 18.

HAJIME SUSHI RESTAURANT, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE 220 19.

WILD BILL'S SPORTS SALOON, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE #100 20.

APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR, 4345 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 202 21.

APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR, 199 NORTHTOWN DR NE 22.

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL, 599 NORTHTOWN DR NE 500 23.

TAVERN GRILL RESTAURANT & BAR, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE 270 24.

AXEL'S BONFIRE, 4365 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 102 25.

SGT. JOHN  RICE VFW POST 6316, 1374 109TH AVE NE 26.

CHILI'S GRILL & BAR, 1430 109TH AVE NE 27.

BLAINBROOK, 12000 CENTRAL AVE NE 28.

Tavern (1)

SGT. JOHN  RICE VFW POST 6316, 1374 109TH AVE NE 1.

Wine (100 Seats or More) (2)

NOODLES & COMPANY, 10340 BALTIMORE STREET NE Ste 180 1.

CAROL’S RESTAURANT, 11888 ABERDEEN STREET NE 2.

Wine (99 Seats or Less) (1)

DIXIE BLUE BAR-B-QUE, 2330 CLOUD DR NE 101 1.

Total Number of Licenses: 
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